                                                                                                                 Załącznik nr 5

                                                                                                                do uchwały

                                                                                                                budżetowej na 2003 rok

PLAN

przychodów i wydatków środków specjalnych

	Lp.
	  Dział

Rozdział
	           Nazwa      środka
	Stan na

początek

roku
	Kwota 

przychodów
	Kwota

wydatków
	Stan na

koniec roku

	-1-
	   -2-
	                 -3-
	    -4-
	      -5-
	    -6-
	      -7-

	1.
	854

85404
	Edukacyjna opieka wychowawcza

Przedszkola


	    1 184

    1 184
	    14 216

    14 216
	 15 400

 15 400
	       -

       -


